A. BUILDING ______________________
(X1)  PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA
        IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION
(X3) DATE SURVEY
       COMPLETED
PRINTED:  10/18/2017

made aware that raised perimeter
mattresses were not to be ordered from
our order guide.
On 9/25/2017 45 new beds were ordered
so that loose side rails will not provide any
hazards to our residents. The beds will
arrive in 30-45 days and will be observed
immediately by the Administrator and the
Maintenance Director for any hazards
particularly related to the side rails. Any
bed found to have a safety hazard will be
removed, replaced and reported to the
distributor Seneca Medical Mocksville.
The monitoring procedure to ensure that
the plan of correction is effective and that
loose side rails and gaps no longer pose a
threat to our residents will include a
monitoring tool developed for our
Maintenance Director to observe beds
daily until the new beds arrive in 30-45
days from 9/25/2017.  All monitoring tools
will be reviewed during the next QAPI
meeting by the Director of Nursing to
ensure ongoing compliance.
FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete E43P11Event ID: Facility ID: 956929 If continuation sheet Page  16 of 19
A. BUILDING ______________________
(X1)  PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA
        IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION
(X3) DATE SURVEY
       COMPLETED
PRINTED:  10/18/2017
FORM APPROVED
(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION
B. WING _____________________________
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO. 0938-0391
345500 09/14/2017
STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODENAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER
1221 BROAD STREET
WINDSOR POINT CONTINUING CARE
FUQUAY VARINA, NC  27526
PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION
(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE
CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE
DEFICIENCY)
(X5)
COMPLETION
DATE
ID
PREFIX
TAG
(X4) ID
PREFIX
TAG
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL
REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)
F 323 Continued From page 16 F 323
staff would tighten them. The family member
reported the resident never sustained an injury